FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km
Practice 4 15/7/2023 16:05 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 16:00:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(34) Emil ldzhar (68) Ke Huanni
(32) Farish Hafiy 1 1:08.674 +1.889 16:01:53.835 1 1:15.111 +4.152 16:01:33.994
1 1:10.307 +4.199 16:01:50.389 2 1:07.282 +0.497 16:03:01.117 2 1:11.873 +0.914 16:02:45.867
2 1:07.553 +1.445 16:02:57.942 3 1:06.785 16:04:07.902 3 1:10.959 16:03:56.826
3 1:06.755 +0.647 16:04:04.697 4 1:07.248 +0.463 16:05:15.150 4 1:11.858 +0.899 16:05:08.684
4 1:07.232 +1.124 16:05:11.929 5 1:07.181 +0.396 16:06:22.331 5 1:12.921 +1.962 16:06:21.605
5 1:06.694 +0.586 16:06:18.623 6 1:07.326 +0.541 16:07:29.657 6 1:11.934 +0.975 16:07:33.539
6 1:06.752 +0.644 16:07:25.375 7 1:07.192 +0.407 16:08:36.849 7 4:30.977 +3:20.018 16:12:04.516
7 1:06.528 +0.420 16:08:31.903 8 1:06.935 +0.150 16:09:43.784 8 1:12.850 +1.891 16:13:17.366
8 1:06.466 +0.358 16:09:38.369 9 1:07.541 +0.756 16:10:51.325 9 1:11.286 +0.327 16:14:28.652
9 1:06.108 16:10:44.477 10 1:08.256 +1.471 16:11:59.581 10 1:13.831 +2.872 16:15:42.483
10 1:06.145 +0.037 16:11:50.622 1 1:07.710 +0.925 16:13:07.291
11 1:07.611 +1.503 16:12:58.233 12 1:08.706 +1.921 16:14:15.997
12 1:06.547 +0.439 16:14:04.780 13 1:07.672 +0.887 16:15:23.669
13 1:06.382 +0.274 16:15:11.162
(27) Adam Danial
(30) Ahmad Darwisy 1 1:09.652 +2.716 16:01:23.758
1 1:09.028 +2.733 16:01:50.688 2 1:08.366 +1.430 16:02:32.124
2 1:07.477 +1.182 16:02:58.165 3 1:07.407 +0.471 16:03:39.531
3 1:07.007 +0.712 16:04:05.172 4 1:07.746 +0.810 16:04:47.277
4 1:07.288 +0.993 16:05:12.460 5 1:07.330 +0.394 16:05:54.607
5 1:06.730 +0.435 16:06:19.190 6 1:08.030 +1.094 16:07:02.637
6 1:07.265 +0.970 16:07:26.455 7 1:07.760 +0.824 16:08:10.397
7 1:06.295 16:08:32.750 8 1:07.754 +0.818 16:09:18.151
8 1:07.043 +0.748 16:09:39.793 9 1:07.701 +0.765 16:10:25.852
9 1:06.626 +0.331 16:10:46.419 10 1:07.499 +0.563 16:11:33.351
10 1:06.709 +0.414 16:11:53.128 1 1:07.463 +0.527 16:12:40.814
11 1:06.852 +0.557 16:12:59.980 12 1:06.936 16:13:47.750
12 1:06.607 +0.312 16:14:06.587 13 1:07.075 +0.139 16:14:54.825
13 1:06.588 +0.293 16:15:13.175 14 1:07.524 +0.588 16:16:02.349
(33) Farres Putra (31) Asyraff Zaquan
1 1:09.974 +3.404 16:01:46.728 1 1:22.319 +15.308 16:01:44.991
2 1:08.204 +1.634 16:02:54.932 2 1:11.636 +4.625 16:02:56.627
3 1:06.870 +0.300 16:04:01.802 3 1:07.869 +0.858 16:04:04.496
4 1:06.962 +0.392 16:05:08.764 4 1:07.823 +0.812 16:05:12.319
5 1:07.002 +0.432 16:06:15.766 5 1:07.718 +0.707 16:06:20.037
6 1:06.570 16:07:22.336 6 1:07.643 +0.632 16:07:27.680
7 1:06.639 +0.069 16:08:28.975 7 1:07.011 16:08:34.691
8 1:06.889 +0.319 16:09:35.864 8 1:07.664 +0.653 16:09:42.355
9 1:07.273 +0.703 16:10:43.137 9 1:08.597 +1.586 16:10:50.952
10 1:07.178 +0.608 16:11:50.315 10 1:07.044 +0.033 16:11:57.996
11 1:06.825 +0.255 16:12:57.140 1" 1:07.386 +0.375 16:13:05.382
12 1:06.728 +0.158 16:14:03.868 12 1:08.677 +1.666 16:14:14.059
13 1:06.893 +0.323 16:15:10.761 13 1:08.014 +1.003 16:15:22.073
(29) Adi Putra (28) Sharf Muhriz
1 1:11.269 +4.549 16:01:46.316 1 1:12.630 +5.600 16:01:45.957
2 1:08.839 +2.119 16:02:55.155 2 1:08.412 +1.382 16:02:54.369
3 1:07.027 +0.307 16:04:02.182 3 1:07.282 +0.252 16:04:01.651
4 1:07.204 +0.484 16:05:09.386 4 1:07.375 +0.345 16:05:09.026
5 1:08.738 +2.018 16:06:18.124 5 1:09.387 +2.357 16:06:18.413
6 1:07.653 +0.933 16:07:25.777 6 1:07.687 +0.657 16:07:26.100
7 1:06.720 16:08:32.497 7 1:08.251 +1.221 16:08:34.351
8 1:06.740 +0.020 16:09:39.237 8 1:08.270 +1.240 16:09:42.621
9 1:06.934 +0.214 16:10:46.171 9 1:08.061 +1.031 16:10:50.682
10 1:07.419 +0.699 16:11:53.590 10 1:07.030 16:11:57.712
11 1:06.744 +0.024 16:13:00.334 1" 1:24.803 +17.773 16:13:22.515
12 1:06.900 +0.180 16:14:07.234 12 1:17.840 +10.810 16:14:40.355
13 1:07.127 +0.407 16:15:14.361 13 1:10.986 +3.956 16:15:51.341
Orbits
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